09/19~09/23 H S AHE 2ERE

PLAYER LIST
No. NAME

e NAT.
MXE TWN
EEE TWN

HEE  TWN
=XfE52 TWN
A5  TWN
fFE7 TWN
RZE  TWN
#EZ  TWN
& B TWN
EE®m  TWN
EiEsx  TWN
AEEEl TWN
M3#  TWN
HEE TWN
EZRUE TWN

SER TWN
FEE TWN

gz TWN
BB TWN
IR TWN
SR TWN
EEE  TWN

#ERE  TWN
sRiElE TWN
M3%E  TWN
ME#H TWN

#iRsE  TWN
#lE%s  TWN
BEFR  TWN
E¥E  TWN
#¥&E  TWN
BRITE TWN
=X TWN
#MElE  TWN
SBEAEEE TWN

PRO/AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

No. NAME
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

"

3 Fy
FEXE
RO
357k H
s
FFi%
Tt
mKE
BRERE
FEF
REE
ArE
HER
HEH
F
F1jE
SRl

W=
JOLICA 2%

SREH
RB3CE
B3R
MR
ATEEl
BRERAK
B fmE
EttS
R EX
BRig3E
BEF
BRERE
= IR R
RRER B
B
e

2 o
BREN SR

NAT.
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN

2016.09.16 09:30 TPGA Zft§5

PRO/AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO



09/19~09/23 H S AHE 2ERE

PLAYER LIST
No. NAME
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

&

L]
MIRE
SRIEE
EFE
§/5h3E

FILE

TS
7]
ARA
Fh=EsE
MoK AEE
= #
=EE
SRR E
EZIE
PRZSHE
22X
RiEmE
BERR
RENZ#
REE
ZEE
MR IE
BHLE
i
EIRY:
741 = B
SERE
HIeER
PR 7
MEF
EEE
g£Hah
BLEF
BES
HEELm

NAT.
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN

PRO/AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

2016.09.16 09:30 TPGA Zft§5

No. NAME

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125 Brett Monaghan
126 Unho Park

127 Ye Jian Feng

128 Teemu Putkonen
129 James Byrne

130 George Gandranata
131 Michael Tran
132 Atthaphon sriboonkaew
133 Panuwat muenlek
134 Choo Tze Huang
135 KOH DENG SHAN
136 Johnson Poh
137 JONATHAN WOO
138 Jose Rolz

139 Pual Harris

140 Blake Snyder
141 Sam CYR

142 Cory Oride

143 Sam Chien

144 Akinori Tani

e
EiRE
Bl H#4E84
HEE
ReR BEE33A
EXIE
(3=
RIEH
HER
e+
BlxE
AR
Y2
TR
R L B
TRE

=taal

Eallz

B
L

BhE
HiE &

NAT.
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
AUS
AUS
CHN
FIN
SCO
INA
VIE
THA
THA
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
GT™M
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JPN

PRO/AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM



