

PLAYER LIST

No.	NAME	姓名	NAT.	PRO/AM	No.	NAME	姓名	NAT.	PRO/AM
1		林文堂	TWN	PRO	73		蘇清安	TWN	PRO
2		葉偉志	TWN	PRO	74		李家豪	TWN	PRO
3		謝繼賢	TWN	PRO	75		張 巍	TWN	PRO
4		呂文德 ⁵²	TWN	PRO	76		翁永田	TWN	PRO
5		汪德昌	TWN	PRO	77		許佳紳	TWN	PRO
6		許豪升	TWN	PRO	78		王子銘	TWN	PRO
7		宋孟璋	TWN	PRO	79		王士瑞	TWN	PRO
8		謝東宏	TWN	PRO	80		沈代偉	TWN	PRO
9		高 藤	TWN	PRO	81		陳銘傳	TWN	PRO
10		王偉倫	TWN	PRO	82		李威霖	TWN	PRO
11		連驪森	TWN	PRO	83		蘇漢璋	TWN	PRO
12		洪駿剛	TWN	PRO	84		許智傑	TWN	PRO
13		林文科	TWN	PRO	85		杜承晃	TWN	PRO
14		楊斐皓	TWN	PRO	86		林晉陞	TWN	PRO
15		蔡啟煌	TWN	PRO	87		王鈺棋	TWN	PRO
16		高尚宏	TWN	PRO	88		李士鴻	TWN	PRO
17		李卓全	TWN	PRO	89		張淵凱	TWN	PRO
18		劉威侯	TWN	PRO	90		溫志豪	TWN	PRO
19		汪聰傑	TWN	PRO	91		張建棋	TWN	PRO
20		許立朋	TWN	PRO	92		周文軒	TWN	PRO
21		曾宏勝	TWN	PRO	93		楊文來	TWN	PRO
22		連啟偉	TWN	PRO	94		林耕緯	TWN	PRO
23		謝東書	TWN	PRO	95		許智凱	TWN	PRO
24		張澤鵬	TWN	PRO	96		陳宗成	TWN	PRO
25		林文鴻	TWN	PRO	97		潘福強	TWN	PRO
26		林吉祥	TWN	PRO	98		詹世吉	TWN	PRO
27		謝錦昇	TWN	PRO	99		蔡世朕	TWN	PRO
28		劉嚴鴻	TWN	PRO	100		陳銘琦	TWN	PRO
29		陳浩森	TWN	PRO	101		蔡叢宇	TWN	PRO
30		葉彰廷	TWN	PRO	102		陳嘉軒	TWN	PRO
31		劉又睿	TWN	PRO	103		呂瑋倫	TWN	PRO
32		陳元車	TWN	PRO	104		陳榮興	TWN	PRO
33		黃東樑	TWN	PRO	105		林德明	TWN	PRO
34		林冠伯	TWN	PRO	106		傅英峰	TWN	PRO
35		范姜皓詮	TWN	PRO	107		蘇欽榮	TWN	PRO

PLAYER LIST

No.	NAME	姓名	NAT.	PRO/AM	No.	NAME	姓名	NAT.	PRO/AM
36		蔣宸麟	TWN	PRO	108		詹錦鏗	TWN	PRO
37		林根基	TWN	PRO	109		劉力維 ⁸⁴	TWN	PRO
38		張耀濱	TWN	PRO	110		林浩園	TWN	PRO
39		曾子軒	TWN	PRO	111		陳暉泓	TWN	PRO
40		彭弘瑾	TWN	PRO	112		廖崧成	TWN	PRO
41		李奕澄	TWN	PRO	113		王文暘	TWN	AM
42		許孟男	TWN	PRO	114		陳伯豪	TWN	AM
43		蔡銘峰	TWN	PRO	115		張修齊	TWN	AM
44		方胤人	TWN	PRO	116		謝靈葳	TWN	AM
45		郭峯銓	TWN	PRO	117		何祐誠	TWN	AM
46		林永龍	TWN	PRO	118		劉永華	TWN	AM
47		黃 韜	TWN	PRO	119		陳宥綦	TWN	AM
48		呂嘉祐	TWN	PRO	120		廖煥鈞	TWN	AM
49		張宏達	TWN	PRO	121		李昭樺	TWN	AM
50		盧建順	TWN	PRO	122		陳威勝	TWN	AM
51		陳奕騫	TWN	PRO	123		王偉軒	TWN	AM
52		蔡宗佑	TWN	PRO	124		黃柏叡	TWN	AM
53		余錦漢	TWN	PRO	125	Brett Monaghan		AUS	
54		卓宗霖	TWN	PRO	126	Unho Park		AUS	
55		黃祥豪	TWN	PRO	127	Ye Jian Feng	葉劍峰	CHN	
56		徐國雄	TWN	PRO	128	Teemu Putkonen		FIN	
57		張奇偉	TWN	PRO	129	James Byrne		SCO	
58		蔡威民	TWN	PRO	130	George Gandranata		INA	
59		林添順	TWN	PRO	131	Michael Tran		VIE	
60		郁淞壹	TWN	PRO	132	Atthaphon sriboonkaew		THA	
61		林福進	TWN	PRO	133	Panuwat muenlek		THA	
62		劉心濊	TWN	PRO	134	Choo Tze Huang	朱思煌	SIN	
63		謝主典	TWN	PRO	135	KOH DENG SHAN	許登山	SIN	
64		高嘉鴻	TWN	PRO	136	Johnson Poh		SIN	
65		楊曜駿	TWN	PRO	137	JONATHAN WOO		SIN	
66		郭家彬	TWN	PRO	138	Jose Rolz		GTM	
67		林冠亨	TWN	PRO	139	Pual Harris		USA	
68		吳致誼	TWN	PRO	140	Blake Snyder		USA	
69		蔡哲弘	TWN	PRO	141	Sam CYR		USA	
70		蕭宏宇	TWN	PRO	142	Cory Oride		USA	
71		周宏男	TWN	PRO	143	Sam Chien	簡佑賢	USA	
72		賴韋綸	TWN	PRO	144	Akinori Tani	古昭 範	JPN	